
CREDITS

COST/ CREDIT

TUITION

ACAD. FEES

MAT. FEES

CDT FEE

COMP. FEES

OTHER FEES

ESTIMATED GRAND TOTAL

COMMERCIAL DRIVER TRAINING CERTIFICATE
YEAR ONE

16

230.00$                                                         

3,680.00$                                                      

660.00$                                                         

1,300.00$                                                      

200.00$                                                         

320.00$                                                         

-

6,160.00$                                                     

In State


