

COMMERCIAL DRIVER TRAINING CERTIFICATE	
YEAR ONE	
	In State
CREDITS	16
COST/ CREDIT	\$ 230.00
TUITION	\$ 3,680.00
ACAD. FEES	\$ 660.00
MAT. FEES	\$ 1,300.00
CDT FEE	\$ 200.00
COMP. FEES	\$ 320.00
OTHER FEES	-
ESTIMATED GRAND TOTAL	\$ 6,160.00